Bijlage 3:

IMO Nummer

BEANR-0081
BEANR-0100
BEANR-0104
BEBGS-0002
BEBGS-0013
BEBGS-0014
BEBUD-0002
BEGNE-0016
BEGNK-0002
BEGRB-0001
BEHBN-0001
BEOST-0003
BEOST-0004
BEOST-0006
BEOST-0033
BEOST-0034
BEOST-0035
BEOST-0040
BEPUU-0001
BEVIL-0001

BEWLB-0001
BEWLB-0002
BEWLB-0003

mobilit.belgium.be

Havenfaciliteit

S.C.R. Sibelco

Belgian Scrap Terminal
Heidelberg Materials Benelux NV
Heidelberg Materials NV Brugge

NHM
Alzagri NV
Argex NV

North Sea Port Flanders
West Fraser Europe Genk
DDS Grimbergen

Umicore PMR

Heidelberg Materials NV

NHM

Verhelst Port Operators nv
DEME BUILDING MATERIALS - DBM
Zeewezendok & Tijdok

Voorhaven

Vlotdok & Houtdok

DDS Puurs
Yves Maes BV

Belgian Scrap Terminal NV

Matramat NV

RCT Stevedoring NV

Straat
Beliweg 45

Land van Waaslaan 4
Sint Jansweg 1
Coiseaukaai 160
Pathoekeweg 340
Lodewijk Coiseaukaai 156
Kruibeeksesteenweg 162
J.F. Kennedylaan 32
Eikelaarstraat 33
Cockeriestraat 1

Adolf Greinerstraat 14
Slijkensesteenweg 12

Vismijnlaan 2
Zwaaidok 2

Slijkensesteenweg 16
Wandelaarskaai
Slijkensesteenweg 2
Slijkensesteenweg 2
Nijverheidsstraat 7
Jan-Frans Willemsstraat 121
Boomsesteenweg 170
Molenweg 200
Boomsesteenweg 180

Postcode

2030
9130
9130
8000
8000
8000
2070
9042
3600
1850
2660
8400
8400
8400
8400
8400
8400
8400
2870
1800
2830
2830
2830

Vooruitgangstraat 56

1210 Brussel

toeganghaven@mobilit.fgov.be

Gemeente
Antwerpen
Kallo

Kallo
Brugge
Brugge
Brugge
Burcht
Gent

Genk
Grimbergen
Hoboken
Oostende
Oostende
Oostende
Oostende
Oostende
Oostende
Oostende
Puurs
Vilvoorde
Willebroek
Willebroek
Willebroek

+3222773111

Haven
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Antwerpen
Brugge
Brugge
Brugge
Burcht
Gent

Genk
Grimbergen
Hoboken
Oostende
Oostende
Oostende
Oostende
Oostende
Oostende
Oostende
Puurs
Vilvoorde
Willebroek
Willebroek
Willebroek



BEWLB-0005
BEZEE-0009
BEZEE-0141
BEGNE-0187

mobilit.belgium.be

Revabo Willebroek

Heidelberg Materials NV Zeebrugge
Borlix nv

CBM Kluizendok

GGRrecycling

Boomsesteenweg 182
Lanceloot Blondeellaan 17
Lanceloot Blondeellaan 15
Willem van Rubroeckstraat 0
Avenue de Vilvoorde 312

Vooruitgangstraat 56
1210 Brussel

toeganghaven@mobilit.fgov.be

2830 Willebroek
8380 Zeebrugge
8380 Zeebrugge
9042 Gent
1130 Brussel

+3222773111

Willebroek
Zeebrugge
Zeebrugge
Gent
Brussel



